> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Solaris and Mini ILS Internal Light System
> Features
•	 Lightbar performance for low
profile vehicles.
•	 Mini ILS one-piece housing
reduces glare and fits snugly
against the rear glass.

Solaris, SignalMaster, Intelli-Flash, SmartSiren, and TriOptic
are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Takedown Light
Solaris Reflector Assembly
6-LED 9-LED
Specifications
Current Draw 5.8A (pair) 0.7A 1.1A
Lamp Bi-pin Halogen GEN II GEN II
Watts 35W – –
Reflector Polished – –
Customize Models
Choose one of the popular models or configure
a model with the Specify All Options (SAO) forms
provided on the Federal Signal www.fedsig.com
website:
Solaris ILS
501910	 Front headliner light, 2004-2006 Ford CVPI
501920	 Rear headliner light, 2004-2006 Ford CVPI
501923	 Rear deck light, 2006 Chevrolet Impala
501924	 Rear deck light, 2004-2006 Ford CVPI
501925	 Rear deck light, 2006 Chevrolet Impala
501926	 Rear deck light, 2004-2006 Ford CVPI
with eight-head, amber LED SignalMaster
501927	 Rear door mounted lights, 2004-2006
Ford CVPI
Mini ILS
501940	 Rear deck mount light, 2005 and newer
Ford CVPI
501942	 Rear deck mount light, 2005 Chevrolet
Impala
501943	 Rear deck mount light, 2006 Chevrolet
Impala and Dodge Charger
Specify All Options Forms
Solaris ILS
501910-ILSHD	 Headliner/Deck Lights
501927-ILSRD	 Rear Door Mounted Lights
Mini ILS
501940-ILSHD 	 Mini Rear Deck Lights
For additional information on the Solaris or Mini ILS Interior Light
System, contact you local distributor or call us at (800) 264-3578.
Remember to order a SignalMaster controller or SmartSiren with
directional modes.
501910 501920/22 501924/26 501927 501940 501942 501943
Specifications
Operating Voltage 12 VDC